

Birotică, produse curățenie, altele

I.D.: 97388071

Data publicarii	15.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.705,04 RON - 2.705,04 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 30 0,84 25,21 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI CRYSTAL 90 MICR buc 800 0,29 235,29 3 TONER HP CB435/CB436A buc 1 50,42 50,42 4 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 2 1,26 2,52 5 FOARFECA BIROU 15 CM FF103 DACO buc 1 5,04 5,04 6 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12,61 12,61 7 MARKER NEGRU PERMANENT buc 1 2,94 2,94 8 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 1,26 12,61 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 40 21,85 873,95 10 CAPSATOR NOKI STD S9 DIV CULORI buc 1 16,81 16,81 11 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 15 1,26 18,91 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 1 40,34 40,34 13 DOSAR PVC buc 150 0,59 88,24 14 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5,88 11,76 15 MEMORY STICK 64 GB buc 3 46,22 138,66 16 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 2 12,61 25,21 17 PLIC C6 buc 50 0,10 5,04 18 PLIC C5 buc 100 0,25 25,21 19 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 3 8,40 25,21 20 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 100 1,51 151,26 21 REZERVA AIR WICK buc 10 16,81 168,07 22 CLOR ACE 1L buc 4 5,88 23,53 23 AJAX PISTOL GEAM 500ML buc 4 10,08 40,34 24 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 20 4,20 84,03 25 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 10 25,21 252,10 26 BON CONSUM A4 2 EXEMPLARE buc 2 21,01 42,02 27 FIR NYLON ROTUND 3.0MM-120M m 120 1,68 201,68 28 ULEI AMESTEC LS+ 2 TIMPI 1L buc 2 63,03 126,05
